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RO Membrane Housings

Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Material of end cap: ABS, SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 250 psi 
Polished or brushing external surface

Material: SUS304, SUS316L   
Material of end cap: ABS, SUS304, SUS316L  
Max working pressure: 250 psi    
Polished or brushing external surface

BN1-RO40 Stainless Steel RO Membrane Housing  

BN2-RO40 Stainless Steel RO Membrane Housing  

Model L
(mm)

L1
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN1-2514 414 360 Ø62 1/4" 1/4"

BN1-2521 592 538 Ø62 3/8" 1/4"

BN1-2540 1082 1028 Ø62 3/8" 3/8"

BN1-4014 428 368 Ø102 1/2" 1/2"

BN1-4021 605 545 Ø102 1/2" 3/4" 1/2"

BN1-4040 1087 1027 Ø102 1/2" 3/4" 1/2"

BN1-4080 2103 2043 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

BN1-40120 3119 3059 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

BN1-40160 4135 4075 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

Model L
(mm)

L1
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN2-2521 655 511 Ø62 1/2" 1/4"

BN2-2540 1136 994 Ø62 1/2" 3/8"

BN2-4021 668 515 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

BN2-4040 1148 998 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

BN2-4080 2164 2014 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

BN2-40120 3180 3030 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

BN2-40160 4196 4046 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS
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RO Membrane Housings

Material: SUS304, SUS316L   
Max working pressure: 400 psi   
Polished or brushing external surface  

Material: SUS304, SUS316L   
Max working pressure: 1000 psi   
Polished or brushing external surface 
 

BN3-RO40 Stainless Steel RO Membrane Housing  

BN5-RO40 Stainless Steel RO Membrane Housing  

Model L
(mm)

L1
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN3-4040 1176 1010 Ø102 1" 3/4"

BN3-4080 2192 2026 Ø102 1" 3/4"

BN3-40120 3208 3042 Ø102 1 1/4" 3/4"

BN3-40160 4224 4058 Ø102 1 1/2" 3/4"

Model L
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN5-4021-E 612 Ø19.5 Ø102 1/2" 3/4" 1/2"

BN5-4040-E 1094 Ø19.5 Ø102 1/2" 3/4" 1/2"

BN5-4080-E 2110 Ø19.5 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

BN5-40120-E 3126 Ø19.5 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

BN5-40160-E 4142 Ø19.5 Ø102 3/4" 1/2"

Model L
(mm)

L1
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN5-2540-S 1162 1034 Ø62 1/2" 3/4" 1/2"

BN5-4021-S 730 602 Ø102 3/4" 1" 1/2"

BN5-4040-S 1212 1084 Ø102 3/4" 1" 1/2"

BN5-4080-S 2228 2100 Ø102 3/4" 1" 1/2"

BN5-40120-S 3244 3116 Ø102 3/4" 1" 1/2"

BN5-40160-S 4260 4132 Ø102 3/4" 1" 1/2"

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 300 psi 
Polished or sandblast external surface

Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 300 psi 
Polished or sandblast external surface

BN6-RO80 Stainless Steel RO Membrane Housing  

BN7-RO80 Stainless Steel RO Membrane Housing  

Model L
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN6-8040 1174 Ø203 1 1/2" 1"

BN6-8080 2190 Ø203 1 1/2" 1"

BN6-80120 3206 Ø203 1 1/2" 1"

BN6-80160 4222 Ø203 1 1/2" 1"

BN6-80200 5238 Ø203 1 1/2" 1"

BN6-80240 6254 Ø203 1 1/2" 1"

Model L
(mm)

L1
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN7-8040 1288 1101 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN7-8080 2304 2117 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN7-80120 3320 3133 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN7-80160 4336 4149 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN7-80200 5352 5165 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN7-80240 6368 6181 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 1000 psi  
Polished or sandblast external surface

BN8-RO80 Victaulic-port type and Tri-clover port type • Stainless Steel RO Membrane Housing

Model L
(mm)

L1
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN8-8040-V 1359 1119 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN8-8080-V 2375 2135 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN8-80120-V 3391 3151 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN8-80160-V 4407 4167 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN8-80200-V 5423 5183 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN8-80240-V 6439 6199 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

Model L
(mm)

L1
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN8-8040-T 1359 1119 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN8-8080-T 2375 2135 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN8-80120-T 3391 3151 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN8-80160-T 4407 4167 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN8-80200-T 5423 5183 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN8-80240-T 6439 6199 Ø203 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

DIMENSIONS



 STAINLESS STEEL HOUSINGS  

EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org

6

Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 1000 psi 
Polished or sandblast external surface

BN9-RO83 Victaulic-port type and Tri-clover port type • Stainless Steel RO Membrane Housing

Model L
(mm)

L1
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN9-8338-V 1308 1068 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN9-8376-V 2273 2033 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN9-83152-V 3238 2998 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN9-83304-V 4204 3964 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN9-83608-V 5169 4929 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

BN9-831216-V 6134 5894 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1"

Model L
(mm)

L1
(mm)

D
(mm)

A
(in)

B
(out)

BN9-8338-T 1308 1068 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN9-8376-T 2273 2033 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN9-83152-T 3238 2998 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN9-83304-T 4204 3964 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN9-83608-T 5169 4929 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

BN9-831216-T 6134 5894 Ø213 1 1/2" - 3" 1" 1/2"

DIMENSIONS
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Cartridge Filter Housings

Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 100 psi 
Polished or sandblast external surface

BN1 Cartridge Filter Housing

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

E
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out Drain

BN1-W3L1 120 220 600 Ø170 Ø216 230 1" - 1 1/2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN1-W3L2 120 220 850 Ø170 Ø216 230 1" - 1 1/2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN1-W3L3 120 220 1100 Ø170 Ø216 230 1" - 2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN1-W3L4 120 220 1350 Ø170 Ø216 230 1" - 2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN1-W5L1 120 220 610 Ø200 Ø248 260 1" - 1 1/2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN1-W5L2 120 220 860 Ø200 Ø248 260 1" - 1 1/2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN1-W5L3 120 220 1110 Ø200 Ø248 260 1" - 2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN1-W5L4 120 220 1360 Ø200 Ø248 260 1" - 2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN1-W7L1 120 220 620 Ø250 Ø310 310 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN1-W7L2 120 220 870 Ø250 Ø310 310 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN1-W7L3 120 220 1120 Ø250 Ø310 310 1 1/2" - 2 1/2" 1/2"

BN1-W7L4 120 220 1370 Ø250 Ø310 310 1 1/2" - 2 1/2" 1/2"

DIMENSIONS
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 100 psi 
Polished or sandblast external surface

BN2 Cartridge Filter Housing

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

E
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out Drain

BN2-W3L1 75 180 550 Ø170 Ø216 230 1" - 1 1/2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN2-W3L2 75 180 800 Ø170 Ø216 230 1" - 1 1/2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN2-W3L3 75 180 1050 Ø170 Ø216 230 1" - 2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN2-W3L4 75 180 1300 Ø170 Ø216 230 1" - 2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN2-W5L1 75 180 560 Ø200 Ø248 260 1" - 1 1/2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN2-W5L2 75 180 810 Ø200 Ø248 260 1" - 1 1/2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN2-W5L3 75 180 1060 Ø200 Ø248 260 1" - 2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN2-W5L4 120 220 1360 Ø200 Ø248 260 1" - 2" 1/4" - 1/2"

BN2-W7L1 120 220 620 Ø250 Ø310 310 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN2-W7L2 120 220 870 Ø250 Ø310 310 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN2-W7L3 120 220 1120 Ø250 Ø310 310 1 1/2" - 2 1/2" 1/2"

BN2-W7L4 120 220 1370 Ø250 Ø310 310 1 1/2" - 2 1/2" 1/2"

DIMENSIONS
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 100 psi 
Polished or sandblast external surface

BN3 Cartridge Filter Housing

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

E
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out Drain

BN3-W5L3 80 180 1090 Ø200 Ø248 344 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN3-W5L4 80 180 1340 Ø200 Ø248 344 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN3-W7L3 120 600 1160 Ø250 Ø310 410 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN3-W7L4 120 800 1410 Ø250 Ø310 410 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN3-W11L3 150 600 1170 Ø300 Ø360 460 2" - 3" 1/2"

BN3-W11L4 150 800 1420 Ø300 Ø360 460 2" - 3" 1/2"

BN3-W15L3 150 600 1180 Ø350 Ø410 530 2" - 3" 3/4"

BN3-W15L4 150 800 1430 Ø350 Ø410 530 2" - 3" 3/4"

BN3-W20L3 150 600 1190 Ø400 Ø460 560 2" - 4" 3/4"

BN3-W20L4 150 800 1440 Ø400 Ø460 560 2" - 4" 3/4"

BN3-W27L3 150 600 1200 Ø450 Ø510 630 2" - 4" 1"

BN3-W27L4 150 800 1450 Ø450 Ø510 630 2" - 4" 1"

DIMENSIONS
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 150 psi  
Polished or sandblast external surface  

BN4 Cartridge Filter Housing  

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

E
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out Drain

BN4-W5L3 250 600 1250 Ø200 120 340 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN4-W5L4 250 700 1500 Ø200 120 340 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN4-W7L3 300 700 1300 Ø250 150 390 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN4-W7L4 300 800 1550 Ø250 150 390 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN4-W11L3 360 700 1380 Ø300 200 440 2" - 3" 3/4"

BN4-W11L4 360 900 1620 Ø300 200 440 2" - 3" 3/4"

BN4-W15L3 380 800 1420 Ø350 200 530 2" - 3" 3/4"

BN4-W15L4 380 900 1660 Ø350 200 530 2" - 3" 3/4"

BN4-W20L3 400 800 1460 Ø400 200 560 2" - 4" 3/4"

BN4-W20L4 400 900 1700 Ø400 200 560 2" - 4" 3/4"

BN4-W27L3 460 800 1530 Ø450 250 630 2" - 4" 3/4"

BN4-W27L4 460 1000 1770 Ø450 250 630 2" - 4" 3/4"

DIMENSIONS
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 150 psi  
Polished or sandblast external surface  

BN5 Cartridge Filter Housing

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

E
(mm)

F
(mm)

H
(mm) In/Out Drain

BN5-W15L3 370 800 1580 Ø350 200 Ø350 490 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"
BN5-W15L4 370 900 1830 Ø350 200 Ø350 490 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"
BN5-W20L3 390 900 1630 Ø400 200 Ø400 560 2" - 3" 3/4"
BN5-W20L4 390 1000 1880 Ø400 200 Ø400 560 2" - 3" 3/4"
BN5-W27L3 460 900 1680 Ø450 250 Ø450 610 2" - 4" 3/4"
BN5-W27L4 460 1100 1930 Ø450 250 Ø450 610 2" - 4" 3/4"
BN5-W30L3 480 900 1740 Ø500 250 Ø500 660 2" - 4" 1"
BN5-W30L4 480 1100 1990 Ø500 250 Ø500 660 2" - 4" 1"
BN5-W36L3 500 900 1780 Ø550 250 Ø550 710 2 1/2" - 4" 1"
BN5-W36L4 500 1100 2030 Ø550 250 Ø550 710 2 1/2" - 4" 1"
BN5-W40L3 560 1000 1850 Ø600 300 Ø600 760 2 1/2" - 4" 1"
BN5-W40L4 560 1200 2100 Ø600 300 Ø600 760 2 1/2" - 4" 1"
BN5-W50L3 580 1000 1880 Ø650 300 Ø650 810 3" - 4" 1"
BN5-W50L4 580 1200 2130 Ø650 300 Ø650 810 3" - 4" 1"
BN5-W60L3 590 1000 1900 Ø700 300 Ø700 880 3" - 5" 1"
BN5-W60L4 590 1200 2150 Ø700 300 Ø700 880 3" - 5" 1"
BN5-W75L3 610 1000 1950 Ø750 300 Ø750 950 3" - 5" 1 1/2"
BN5-W75L4 610 1250 2200 Ø750 300 Ø750 950 3" - 5" 1 1/2"
BN5-W80L3 620 1100 1970 Ø800 300 Ø800 1000 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN5-W80L4 620 1250 2220 Ø800 300 Ø800 1000 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN5-W90L3 650 1100 2140 Ø850 300 Ø850 1000 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN5-W90L4 650 1250 2390 Ø850 300 Ø850 1000 4" - 6" 1 1/2"

BN5-W100L3 670 1100 2070 Ø900 300 Ø900 1140 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN5-W100L4 670 1350 2320 Ø900 300 Ø900 1140 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN5-W120L3 750 1200 2170 Ø1000 350 Ø1000 1240 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN5-W120L4 750 1400 2420 Ø1000 350 Ø1000 1240 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN5-W140L3 830 1300 2350 Ø1100 350 Ø1100 1400 4" - 6" 2"
BN5-W140L4 830 1500 2600 Ø1100 350 Ø1100 1400 4" - 6" 2"
BN5-W160L3 860 1300 2400 Ø1200 350 Ø1200 1500 6" - 10" 2"
BN5-W160L4 860 1500 2650 Ø1200 350 Ø1200 1500 6" - 10" 2"

DIMENSIONS
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 150 psi  
Polished or sandblast external surface  

BN6 Cartridge Filter Housing  

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

E
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out Drain

BN6-W5L3 75 180 1060 Ø200 Ø250 320 1" - 2" 1/4"
BN6-W5L4 75 180 1310 Ø200 Ø250 320 1" - 2" 1/2"
BN6-W7L3 80 180 1120 Ø250 Ø310 390 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"
BN6-W7L4 80 180 1370 Ø250 Ø310 390 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN6-W11L3 150 600 1170 Ø300 Ø360 440 2" - 3" 1/2"
BN6-W11L4 150 800 1420 Ø300 Ø360 440 2" - 3" 1/2"
BN6-W15L3 150 600 1180 Ø350 Ø410 490 2" - 3" 3/4"
BN6-W15L4 150 800 1430 Ø350 Ø410 490 2" - 3" 3/4"
BN6-W20L3 150 600 1190 Ø400 Ø460 560 2" - 4" 3/4"
BN6-W20L4 150 800 1440 Ø400 Ø460 560 2" - 4" 3/4"
BN6-W27L3 150 600 1200 Ø450 Ø510 610 2" - 4" 3/4"
BN6-W27L4 150 800 1450 Ø450 Ø510 610 2" - 4" 3/4"
BN6-W30L3 150 600 1220 Ø500 Ø560 660 2" - 4" 1"
BN6-W30L4 150 800 1470 Ø500 Ø560 660 2" - 4" 1"
BN6-W36L3 150 600 1240 Ø550 Ø610 730 2 1/2" - 4" 1"
BN6-W36L4 150 800 1490 Ø550 Ø610 730 2 1/2" - 4" 1"
BN6-W40L3 150 700 1320 Ø600 Ø660 760 2 1/2" - 4" 1"
BN6-W40L4 150 900 1570 Ø600 Ø660 760 2 1/2" - 4" 1"
BN6-W50L3 150 700 1330 Ø650 Ø710 830 3" - 4" 1"
BN6-W50L4 150 900 1580 Ø650 Ø710 830 3" - 4" 1"
BN6-W60L3 150 700 1340 Ø700 Ø760 880 3" - 5" 1"
BN6-W60L4 150 900 1590 Ø700 Ø760 880 3" - 5" 1"
BN6-W75L3 200 700 1360 Ø750 Ø810 950 3" - 5" 1 1/2"
BN6-W75L4 200 900 1610 Ø750 Ø810 950 3" - 5" 1 1/2"
BN6-W80L3 200 700 1380 Ø800 Ø880 1000 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN6-W80L4 200 900 1630 Ø800 Ø880 1000 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN6-W90L3 200 700 1380 Ø850 Ø910 1000 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN6-W90L4 200 900 1630 Ø850 Ø910 1000 4" - 6" 1 1/2"

BN6-W100L3 200 700 1400 Ø900 Ø980 1140 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN6-W100L4 200 900 1650 Ø900 Ø980 1140 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN6-W120L3 250 800 1480 Ø1000 Ø1080 1240 4" - 6" 1 1/2"
BN6-W120L4 250 1000 1730 Ø1000 Ø1080 1240 4" - 6" 1 1/2"

BN6-W140L3 250 800 1510 Ø1100 Ø1180 1400 4" - 6" 2"
BN6-W140L4 250 1000 1760 Ø1100 Ø1180 1400 4" - 6" 2"
BN6-W160L3 250 800 1560 Ø1200 Ø1280 1500 6" - 10" 2"
BN6-W160L4 250 1000 1810 Ø1200 Ø1280 1500 6" - 10" 2"

DIMENSIONS
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L  
Max working pressure: 150 psi  
Polished or sandblast external surface  

 

Material: SUS304, SUS316L   
Max working pressure: 150 psi   
Polished or sandblast external surface

BN8 Filter Housing 

BN9 Filter Housing 

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out Drain

BN8-1x40" 1410 330 1530 Ø200 200 1 1/2" - 2" 1/2"

BN8-2x40" 1540 450 1730 Ø450 250 1 1/2" - 3" 3/4"

BN8-3x40" 1570 480 1800 Ø500 250 2" - 4" 3/4"

BN8-5x40" 1660 560 1850 Ø600 300 3" - 4" 1"

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out Drain

BN9-1x40" 350 530 1270 Ø200 200 2" - 3" 1/2"

BN9-2x40" 500 960 1670 Ø450 250 3" - 4" 1"

BN9-3x40" 580 1070 1810 Ø500 250 4" - 6" 1"

BN9-5x40" 610 1125 1835 Ø550 300 5" - 6" 1"

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L  
Max working pressure: 150 psi  
Polished or sandblast external surface  

 

Material: SUS304, SUS316L 
Max working pressure: 150 psi 
Polished finishing

1RS

DL-RS

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out

1RS1 102 165 560 Ø102 200 1/2" - 1"

1RS2 102 165 810 Ø102 200 1/2" - 1"

1RS3 102 165 1060 Ø102 200 1/2" - 1"

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out

3RS3 100 180 1160 Ø200 300 1 1/2"

6RS3 100 250 1160 Ø250 400 1 1/2"

8RS3 100 265 1175 Ø300 440 2"

10RS3 100 265 1175 Ø300 440 2"

12RS3 120 330 1240 Ø350 490 3"

16RS3 120 350 1260 Ø450 540 3"

20RS3 120 360 1270 Ø500 590 3"

22RS3 150 440 1350 Ø550 640 4"

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS
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Bag Filter Housings

Material: SUS304, SUS316L   
Max working pressure: 100 psi   
Polished or sandblast external surface   

BFL Bag Filter Housing 

DIMENSIONS

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out

BFL-1 500 380 700 Ø200 Ø170 1" - 4"

BFL-2 700 720 1050 Ø200 Ø170 1" - 4"

BFL-3 350 190 400 Ø114 Ø97 3/4" - 2"

BFL-4 500 340 540 Ø114 Ø97 3/4" - 2"
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L   
Max working pressure: 100 psi   
Polished or sandblast external surface   

BFH Bag Filter Housing 

DIMENSIONS

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out

BFH-1 500 380 720 Ø219 Ø170 1" - 4"

BFH-2 700 720 1070 Ø219 Ø170 1" - 4"

BFH-3 350 190 430 Ø114 Ø97 3/4" - 2"

BFH-4 500 340 580 Ø114 Ø97 3/4" - 2"
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L   
Max working pressure: 300 psi   
Sandblast external surface

BFC Bag Filter Housing 

DIMENSIONS

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

F
(mm) In/Out

BFC-1 500 380 620 Ø219 Ø170 2"

BFC-2 700 720 960 Ø219 Ø170 2"
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Material: SUS304, SUS316L   
Max working pressure: 150 psi   
Polished or sandblast external surface 

BFM Bag Filter Housing 

DIMENSIONS

Model A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm)

F
(mm)

E
(mm)

H
(mm) In/Out Flowrate 

(m3/h) No Bags

BFM-450-2F 108 1100 1430 Ø450 590 Ø450 590 3" 60 2

BFM-500-3F 150 1190 1540 Ø500 640 Ø500 640 4" 90 3

BFM-550-4F 150 1200 1560 Ø550 690 Ø550 690 4" 120 4

BFM-600-4F 150 1250 1630 Ø600 740 Ø600 740 5" 120 4

BFM-600-5F 150 1250 1630 Ø600 740 Ø600 740 5" 150 5

BFM-650-5F 180 1350 1740 Ø650 790 Ø650 790 6" 150 5

BFM-700-6F 200 1380 1780 Ø700 840 Ø700 840 6" 180 6

BFM-750-8F 200 1460 1920 Ø750 910 Ø750 910 8" 240 8

BFM-850-9F 200 1470 1950 Ø850 960 Ø850 960 8" 270 9

BFM-900-10F 250 1550 2050 Ø900 1060 Ø900 1060 8" 300 10

BFM-1000-12F 250 1570 2100 Ø1000 1160 Ø1000 1160 8" 360 12


